HOW IS YOUR ENGLISH?




THE OBJECTIVES OF
THE COMPETITION

1) To revise previous
materials.

2) To develop pupil’s skills
and habits in speaking and
their activity at the
lesson.

3) To educate the feeling of
love towards English.



THE PROCEDURE OF
THE LESSON

[ round “ Who is quickly?”
Il round “ Hurry up to see!”
Il round “ Make up words”
IV round *“ Captain’s team”
Vround * Snake”

VI round *“ Magic words”

VIl round * Domino”

VIII round “ Let’s think”

IX round “ What time is it?”
X round *“ Bingo”



MAKE WORDS USING THIS TABLE

chen

vision

chair

ner

room

ture

pet

tain

man
bike

sday
table
father




Hurry up to
see!




Make up words



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
0)

7)
8)
9)

CAPTAIN’S TEAM

What is your group’s name?
Where are you from?

How are you?

How old are you?

Are you Russian?

How many boys are there in your
group?

Do you like playing football?
What do you want to be?

What is your mother’s
profession?



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)
8)
9)

CAPTAIN’S TEAM

What is your group’s name?
Are you pupil?

Are you Japan?

Where are you live?

How many friends do you have?

How many girls are there in your
class?

Do you like reading?
What is your father’s profession?
What do you want to be?



SNAKE

You must tell the
word at the last
sound of the
previous word.



“MAGIC WORDS™

GRANDMOTHER









6.45
7.30
2.00
1.15
3.25

5.30
6.15
3.00
4.30
8.45






